Burden Table for GenIC #7, GenIc#8, and GenIC#9
0938-1297
	Title
	Respondents
	Responses
	Time per response
	Burden hours

	
	
	
	
	

	CMS-10612 Webinar Registration – LAN Listening
	1200
	1200
	.05
	  60

	CMS-10613  LAN Summit Session Evaluation
	2880
	2880
	.05
	144

	CMS-10614  LAN Summit Evaluation
	  320
	  320
	.083
	  27

	          total
	4400
	
	
	231
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